Thamnced

36609

PART NUMBER DESCEIPTION MATERIAL ary.
1 35£04 CAPSCREW 5/8-11X1.75 304 STAIHLESS STEEL 4
2 25053 LOCRWASHER 548 304 STAIHLESS STEEL 4
3 IR027 FLAMGE 314 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
4 3B0F7 FLAFPER ASSEMGLY SEMNITOM 1
5 801 HOUSIHNG 314 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
4 347ED FIPE PLLA: 314 STAIMLESS STEEL 2
7 o] ADAPTER 214 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
a 21245 CAPSCREW 1/2-13K1.25 304 STAIHLESS STEEL 4
2 21354 LOCEWASHER 172 304 STAIHLESS STEEL 4
10 21291 CAPSCREW 3fa-14X1.13 304 STAIMLESS STEEL £
n 23039 CLAMP ASSEMELY 303 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
12 21374 CAPSCREW 3/8-14K1.25 304 STAIMLESS STEEL 2z
13 28430 HAMEPLATE STAIMLESS STEEL 1
14 220 GASKET LEQDE HI-2085 1
15 2797 WEAR PLATE 314 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
14 3715 SCREW FHE 3/8-1803/4 304 STAIHLESS STEEL 2
17 35207 BAPELLER 314 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
a 22347 SEAL ASSEMELY CCEMVITOH 1
12 22715 O RIMNG AS 550-142 YITOH 1
20 22414 ELECTRIC s40To8 TErC 1
21 21258 CAPLCREW 3/B-14 304 STAIMLESS STEEL 4
2 24710 BLOCE SPACER STEEL 2
23 22425 BASE IPs 1
24 21284 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1B 304 STAIHLESS STEEL 14
25 215 HEXHUT 3/8-14 304 STAIMLESS STEEL a

Lk [15 OMHE LT RO

TR ASIGI PRTNICTOH

JMATIoow g L02

MP PUMPS, INC.

FRAZER, MICHGAR S50, IS A

121 THS ERANRE] SN THRS FESA T
AP PO, BIS., CEICASE FESTELTANT

!I:"'FI'IU"'"I.'I

ITLATIDG 2 O1F

AoiGlAA enal (LTI manerme

BoROTSCALE [zt ‘._;..E'ﬁﬁ e |"’" == L
FM15PMP 55:5-3 1B4TC 5.5 WEA | 36600




